
        Distances Between Yukon Quest Trail Locations
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Fairbanks 986 886 809 770 736 704 631 526 478 376 276 216 142 114 73
Two Rivers 913 813 736 697 663 631 558 453 405 303 203 143 69 41 117
Mile 101 872 772 695 656 622 590 517 412 364 262 162 102 28 66 183
Central 844 744 667 628 594 562 489 384 336 234 134 74 45 111 229
Circle 770 670 593 554 520 488 415 310 262 160 60 119 164 230 348
Slaven's Roadhouse 710 610 533 494 460 428 355 250 202 100 97 216 261 327 444
Eagle 610 510 433 394 360 328 255 150 102 161 257 377 422 488 605
Forty Mile 508 408 331 292 258 226 153 48 164 325 422 541 586 652 769 Kilometers
Dawson City 460 360 283 244 210 178 105 77 241 402 499 618 663 729 847
Scroggie Creek 355 255 178 139 105 73 169 246 410 571 668 787 832 898 1015
Stepping Stone 282 182 105 66 32 117 286 364 528 689 785 904 950 1015 1133
Pelly Crossing 250 150 73 34 51 169 338 415 579 740 837 956 1001 1067 1184
McCabe Creek 216 116 39 55 106 224 393 470 634 795 892 1011 1056 1122 1239
Carmacks 177 77 63 117 169 286 455 533 697 858 954 1073 1118 1184 1302
Braeburn 100 124 187 241 293 410 579 657 821 982 1078 1197 1242 1308 1426
Whitehorse 161 285 348 402 454 571 740 818 982 1143 1239 1358 1403 1469 1587

                                                 Distances between locations may vary from year to year depending on trail and river conditions ©2017

                               Types of trail locations:                        Checkpoint                  Dog Drop       Hospitality Stop


